
-

IUIAIIA I i ii,'lri',J i. ; i,l i..l:
Nit\irra\Ifrii S.r1r' F {{:t.1rr'!! irr1,x.'?'.rr!,*il l:i, l.1d

MSI:-fCL invites online bids (E--l-ender) fiorn reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Maharransco Wcbsite bttp/Sfpglgnder.mahatranscfu tbr thc following'l'ender details.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000023977
E-'f errder No. : S FllEIiV/O&M/C I R/K LW/T'EC H/'l' en-27 I 22 -23

ll-'l'endcr 1br Work ol' Providing & [rixing of electrical insulating

ACII) & Alkali prool- mats contlrming IS-15652:2006 at r"ariotts

substatior,s under trtlv (O&M) Dn. Kalwa.

2

Tender Dow'nloading
l)ates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 13.07.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.20.07.2022, 09:59 Hrs

1J

Datc & '['inre (llrs.) lor
online submission ol'
'fender Documents.

On or bcfbre Dt: 20.07.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.20.07.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt.20.07.2022 at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5
'fender Amount Rs 50,03,81.1/- ( Including all taxes)

6 [:.MD Amount Rs.50,038.1,1/-

7 'I-ender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2769184y97690062451J:-0q295;

s "ff" t{;lil e r:,, er n "",IIHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

9,,
E-TENDER NOTICE

llore : All cligible Supplierl-,!'_orrt1tlEtogl4le-ga4dated to gct enrolled on SRM El'enders (.New) portalol
MSETCL.


